
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo NICOLA ANGELETTI TIRRENIA 80

1° Netto MICHELE MUZZARELLI VICOPELAGO 77

2° Netto ENZO BROGI BELLOSGUARDO 77

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto PAOLA BONFANTI COSMOPOLITAN 71

2° Netto FRANCESCO CAVALLI CUS PARMA 74

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto STEFANO MIRENGHI COSMOPOLITAN 67

2° Netto GIACOMO GIOVANELLI COSMOPOLITAN 69

1° Ladies MONICA NARDI COSMOPOLITAN 74

1° Seniores FABIO FERRARI COSMOPOLITAN 71

WAGC TOUR 2024

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 21 gennaio 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI (Classifica Provvisoria)



1° ANGELETTI NICOLA TIRRENIA 4  76

2° MUZZARELLI MICHELE VICOPELAGO 14  77

BROGI ENZO BELLOSGUARDO 14 S 77

4° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 81

5° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 82

6° GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 83

7° PIERI IVANO VICOPELAGO 9 S 85

8° FANUCCHI ALESSANDRO VICOPELAGO 14 S 87

9° BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 9  88

10° MONTEFIORI ALESSANDRO MARIGOLA 14 S 95

11° CANCOGNI GIORGIO FORTE MARMI 10 S N.P.
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1° ANGELETTI NICOLA TIRRENIA 4  80

2° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 89

3° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 90

4° MUZZARELLI MICHELE VICOPELAGO 14  91

BROGI ENZO BELLOSGUARDO 14 S 91

6° PIERI IVANO VICOPELAGO 9 S 94

7° BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 9  97

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 97

9° FANUCCHI ALESSANDRO VICOPELAGO 14 S 101

10° MONTEFIORI ALESSANDRO MARIGOLA 14 S 109

11° CANCOGNI GIORGIO FORTE MARMI 10 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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1° BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 71

2° CAVALLI FRANCESCO CUS PARMA 15  74

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 74

4° TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 75

5° DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 15  76

6° TARRINI NICOL COSMOPOLITAN 18  L 77

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 77

8° TARANTINO GOTTI LEGA RAY CASTELFALFI 17  79

9° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 80

RIVANO ALESSANDRO RAPALLO 16  80

11° VANELLI JACOPO FORTE MARMI 17 S 81

MANCINI MATTEO PARCO FIRENZE 24  81

13° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 82

GIOMI MARCO BELLOSGUARDO 23 S 82

BIAGIONI DANIELE GARFAGNANA 19 S 82

16° MICHELETTI STEVE ACQUABONA 21  83

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 83

18° GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 17 S 86

19° CONSOLINI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 88

USAI RICCARDO VICOPELAGO 16  88

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 88

22° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 89

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 89

24° GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 90

25° TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 91

26° DINARDO VINCENZO PAVONIERE 19  101

27° GIANNOTTI NICOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 22 S N.R.

MORGANTI ANDREA PAVONIERE 20 S N.P.

MANERA DANIELE TORRAZZO - CREMONA 18 S N.P.
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1° MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 67

2° GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 31  69

3° FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 71

4° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 74

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 74

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 29 S 74

7° VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 75

CUOMO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 75

FABIANI MASSIMO CAPANNE 28 S 75

MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 75

11° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 76

DELL'AMICO PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 76

BONGI DIEGO COSMOPOLITAN 36  76

14° FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 77

FIGLIOMENI MARCO RAPALLO 27 S 77

16° POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 78

17° BOGI SAMUELE RIVA TOSCANA 34  79

TOLEDANO VOLLAND LUCAS FERNANDO 
(RH) 

COSMOPOLITAN 36  79

GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 79

AUCELLO GIULIANO CASTELFALFI 27 S 79

21° BENFATTO GIORGIO SODOLE 28 S 80

HUYBEN MARC PAVONIERE 25 S 80

23° GALEOTTI ANDREA VICOPELAGO 32 S 81

BUONGARZONE ALDO RAPALLO 36  81

Ravenni Gianluca RIVA TOSCANA 32 S 81

Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 81

27° BATTAGLIA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 82

DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 82

GIANNONI DAVIDE SODOLE 28 S 82

LETARI NARDO ROBINIE 36 S 82

31° ANSELMI PAOLO RIVA TOSCANA 32 S 83

32° INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 84

33° CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 87

34° LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 88

35° GIANETTI ROSSELLA RIVA TOSCANA 36 S L 91

ZORZETTO ANDREA VICOPELAGO 30 S 91

37° CASALINI ANTONIO LIVORNO 28  92

38° ROCCHI LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 27  93

39° Valo Anna RIVA TOSCANA 36  L 98

40° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S N.R.

PIOVANO LUCIANO MARIGOLA 36 S N.P.

QUILICI MASSIMILIANO VICOPELAGO 36 S N.P.
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